Ref: ds_CS_0908 Ver1.0.
Analogue Output Current Sensors CS
Page 1 of 2
Description
The CS series current sensors monitor the current flowing to
electrical equipment or buildings. The magnitude of this current is
then converted into a linear 4-20mA or 0 to 10 VDC output signal,
which can be monitored by a Building Management System.

Operating Temperature: -30°C to + 70°C
Certification: CE, UL and RoHS
Order Codes
CS-SD10L 0...10 Vdc Solid Core 0...10/20/50 A
CS-SD10 0...10 Vdc Solid Core 0...100/150/200 A
CS-SP10L 0...10 Vdc Split Core 0...10/20/50 A
CS-SP10 0...10 Vdc Split Core 0...100/150/200 A
CS-SD420L 4...20mA Solid Core 0...10/20/50 A
CS-SD420 4...20mA Solid Core 0...100/150/200 A
CS-SP420L 4...20mA Split Core 0...10/20/50 A
CS-SP420 4...20mA Split Core 0...100/150/200 A
CS-SD420LT 4...20mA Solid Core 0...10/20/50 A  true RMS
 output for use with variable speed drives
CS-SD420T 4...20mA Solid Core 0...100/150/200 A  true
 RMS output for use with variable speed drives
Operation
The 0-10Vdc sensors require no external power supply as all
internal electronics are totally powered by induction from the